CSU Military Student Per Unit Costing

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - UNDERGRADUATE CSU Rates

13

$7,215

(54,344)

S 2,871

S 2,760

14

$7,770

(54,899)

S 2,871

S 2,760

Full-Time Flat Rate S 2,871.00 Part-Time Flat Rate $1,665.00
Mil Mil
Mil/TA CsuU Student Mil/TA CsuU Student
CSU Mil Rate| Student Tuition MIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate CSU Mil Rate| Student Tuition MIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate
Units | @ $555/unit Credit Cap Pays Pocket | Overage | Units | @ $555/unit Credit Cap Pays Pocket Overage
7 $3,885 (51,014)| S 2,871 (S 1,750|S 1,121 |S - 1 $555 S0 |S 555 | S 250 | S 305|$ 1,110
8 $4,440 (51,569)| § 2,871 |S 2,000|S 871|S - $1,110 S0|S$ 1,110 | S 500 | S 610 | S 555
[o [ Saoos| (s210a)]$ 2871$ 2250[¢ a1 - | 3 | S1665]  s0|S 1665[S 750[s o1s[s - |
10 $5,550 (52,679)| § 2,871 |S$ 2,5500|s 371|S - 4 $2,220 ($555)] S 1,665|S 1,000 | $ 665 | S -
11 $6,105 (53,234)| S 2,871 (S 2,760 | S - S - $2,775 (51,110)|$ 1665(S 1,250 (S 415 | S -

16 $8,880 ($6,009)| § 2,871 |S$ 2,760 | S - S -

17 $9,435 (56,564)| S 2,871 (S 2,760 | S - S -

18 $9,990 ($7,119)| § 2,871 |S$ 2,760 | S - S -

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - GRADUATE CSU Rates
Full-Time Flat Rate $ 3,588.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $2,082.00 |
mil Mil
Mil/TA Student Mil/TA Student
CSU Mil Rate| Student |DOD Rate| MiIITA Out-of- [ CSU Rate CSU Mil Rate| Student |[DOD Rate| MiIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate

Units | @ $694/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket | Overage | Units | @ $694/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket Overage

7 $4,858 (51,270)] § 3,588 |S$ 1,750 (S 1,838(S - 1 $694 S0 |S 694 | S 250 | S 444 S 1,388

8 $5,552 (51,964)| S 3,588 (S 2,000|S 1,588]|S - 2 $1,388 SO|S 1,388(5S 500 | S 888 | S 694
[[o | Se2a6[ (So658)]$ 35885 2250[ 1338[s - | 3 | s2082] ~ So[S 2082[¢ 7s50[s 1332[¢ - |

10 $6,940 (53,352)| S 3,588 (S 2,500|S 1,088(S - 4 $2,776 (s694){ s 2,082 |S 1,000]|S 1,082 (S -

11 $7,634 (54,046)] S 3,588 |S 2,750 | S 838 (S - 5 $3,470 (51,388)[ $ 2,082 (S 1,250 (S 832 (S -
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CSU Military Student Per Unit Costing

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE -CREDENTIAL CSU Rates

Full-Time FlatRate $ 3,330.00 Part-Time Flat Rate $1,932.00
Mil Mil
Mil/TA Student Mil/TA Student
CSU Mil Rate| Student DOD Rate| MIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate CSU Mil Rate| Student |DOD Rate| MiIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate
Units | @ $644/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket | Overage | Units | @ $644/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket Overage
7 $4,508 | $ (1,278) S 3,330(S 1,750|$ 1,580 |S - 1 S644 S0 |S 644 | S 250 | S 394 | S 1,288
8 $5,152 (1,822)] $ 3,330 $ 1,330(|S$ - $1,288 SO[S 1,288(S 500 | $ 788 | S 644
[o [ $5796]S (2a66)[$ 3330[$ 2250[6 n0s0[s - | 3 [ 61932]  <ofs 1932[s 7s50[s 1182[6 - |
10 $6,440 | S (3,110)| $ 3,330|S 2500(S 830(S$S - 4 $2,576 (S644)[ S 1,932 S 1,000 (S 932 | S -
11 $7,084 (3,754)| S 3,330 S 581|S$§ - $3,220 (51,288)[$ 1,932 (S 1,250 S 682 | S -

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - Education Doctorate CSU Rates

Full-Time FlatRate $ 5,919.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $ -
Mil Mil
Mil/TA Student Mil/TA Student
CSU Mil Rate| Student DOD Rate| MIITA Out-of- [ CSU Rate CSU Mil Rate| Student |DOD Rate| MiIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate
Units | @ $987/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket | Overage | Units | @ $0 unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket Overage
7 $6,909 | $ (990.00)] $ 5919 |S$ 3,000|S$ 2,919 (S - 1
8 $7,896 | $ (1,977.00)| S 5,919 |S$ 3,000|$ 2,919 |S - 2
[[o [ s88s3|s (2964008 5019[6 3000f8 2010 - | 5 [ [ [ [ [ [ 1}
10 $9,870 | $ (3,951.00)| S 5,919 |S$ 3,000|$ 2,919 |S - 4
11 $10,857 | S (4,938.00)] $ 5,919 |S$ 3,000(S 2,919 (S - 5
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CSU Military Student Per Unit Costing

QUARTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - UNDERGRADUATE CSU Rates

(52,156)

Full-Time Flat Rate  $1,914.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $1,110.00
Mil Mil
CSU mil Mil/TA Csu Student Mil CSU mil Mil/TA Csu Student
Rate @ Student Tuition MIITA Out-of- Student Rate @ Student Tuition MIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate
Units [$370/unit| Credit Cap Pays Pocket Fee Units | $370/unit Credit Cap Pays Pocket | Overage
$2,590 (s676)[ s 1,914 1 $370 so|S 370 | S 167 | S 203 | S 740
2 $740 S0 |S 740 | S 333|$S 407|S$ 370
9 $3,330 ($1,416)| $ 1,914 S 1,500 | 414 - $1,110 $0|$ 1,110 $ 610|$
10 (51,786)

13 $4,810 (52,896)[ S 1,914 |S 1,833 (S - S -
14 $5,180 ($3,266)[ S 1,914 |S$ 1,833(S - S -
15 (53,636)[ S 1,914 |S 1,833(S - S -
[ 16 | Ss020[ (S4006[$ 1914]$ 1833]s - J5 - |
17 $6,290 (54,376)| S 1,914 |S 1,833 (S - S -
18 $6,660 (54,746)] S 1,914 (S 1,833 |S - S -
QUARTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - GRADUATE CSU Rates
Full-Time Flat Rate  $2,392.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $ 1,388.00
Mil Mil
CSU mil Mil/TA Student CSU mil Mil/TA Student
Rate @ Student |DOD Rate| MIlTA Out-of- | CSU Rate Rate @ Student |DOD Rate| MiIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate
Units |$463/unit| Credit Paid Pays Pocket Overage Units | $463/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket | Overage
7 $3,241 (5849)|S 2,392 (S 1,167 |S 1,225 ]S - 1 $463 SO|S 463 (S 167 | $ 296 | S 925
2 $926 SoO|S 926 333 | S 593 (S 462
9 $4,167 (51,775)| $ 2,392 |S$S 1,500|S 892§ - $1,388 S0 |S S 8838|S
(52,238)] S 2,392 (S 1,667 (S 725 | S
(52,701)
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CSU Military Student Per Unit Costing

QUARTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - CREDENTIAL CSU Rates

Full-Time Flat Rate  $2,220.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $1,288.00
Mil Mil
CSU mil Mil/TA Student CSU mil Mil/TA Student
Rate @ Student |DOD Rate| MIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate Rate @ Student |DOD Rate| MIiITA Out-of- | CSU Rate
Units [$429/unit| Credit Paid Pays Pocket Overage Units | $429/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket | Overage
$3,003 (783)[ S 2,220 S 1,053 1 $429 SO|S 429 (S 167 | $ 262 (S 859
2 $858 S0|S 858(S 333 | S 525|S$ 430
9 $3,861 | S (1,641)[S 2,220|S$ 1,500 | S 720 | S - $1,288 S0|S 1,288 S 788 | S
10 (2,070)| S 2,220 (S 1,667 |S 553 | S

(2,499)

QUARTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE - Education Doctorate CSU Rates

Full-Time Flat Rate  $3,946.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $ -
Mil Mil
CSU mil Mil/TA Student CSU mil Mil/TA Student
Rate @ Student |DOD Rate| MIlTA Out-of- | CSU Rate Rate @ Student |DOD Rate| MiIITA Out-of- | CSU Rate
Units |$658/unit| Credit Paid Pays Pocket Overage Units $0/unit Credit Paid Pays Pocket | Overage
7 $4,606 | S (660) S 3,946 |S 2,000|S 1946 (S - 1
2
(1,976)

(2,634)
(3,292)

CSU System Budget Office
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